

Materiale pentru curatenie

I.D.: 64016821

Data
publicarii 07.12.21

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.340,77 RON - 1.340,77 RON

Descriere: 1 MOP BUMBAC 250GR buc 4 3.99 15.96 3.03 2 PROSOP HARTIE 2STR D20 CELULOZA 130M alb, 2, 130m buc 18 12.20 219.60 41.72 3 DETARTRANT NUFAR 750ML buc 5 7.56 37.82 7.18 4 PROSOP HARTIE Z NATUR 1STR 250FOI buc 120 3.30 396.00 75.24 25X23CM 5 TOP DETERGENT VASE 5L BIDON bid 2 35.50 71.00 13.49 6 ODORIZANT ECO AIR 2.0 KIWI GRAPEFRUIT buc 4 27.73 110.92 21.08 7 COADA LEMN CU FILET 1.1M buc 4 6.50 26.00 4.94 8 SAPUN LICHID TIBOO HAND 5L buc 1 26.50 26.50 5.04 9 HARTIE IG. 3 STR 150 PORTII 8+2 PIERSICA pach 28 13.45 376.47 71.53 10 Gel wc Bref, 360ml buc 1 11.34 11.34 2.16 11 Gel wc Bref, 360ml buc 1 11.34 11.34 2.16 12 Mr. Muscle granule pentru desfundat tevide 50g buc 10 3.78 37.82 7.18